IIpusepnl Becennero typa XIX Typaupa Apxumena
cpenu 5-x kjaaccoB (4.04.2010)

JIn4HO-KOMAaHAHBbIA 3a4eT:
Juniiom I crenenn
2007 A
1189 A

Jumaomsl 11 crenenn
57T A
2007 B
Nurennexryan A
KBanTtuk A

JInnaomsl 111 cTenenn
1514 b
1543 A
1514 A
I'mmuasus Ne 7 r. Pamenckoe
MMMO®
218

JMmioMbl «3a ycnenHoe y4acTue»
OMJI r. Kupos
McKKK A
MMM®-218
1 r. JIuneuk
1189 B
1543 b
1189 B
2007 b
JHTTM - MI'IJ{roT
444 A

KomanaHbIi 3a4eT:
Juniiom I crenenn
2007 A
1189 A
Jumaomsl 11 crenenn
1514 b
McKKK A
Junsomsl 111 crenenu
2007 B
I'mmuasus Ne 7 r. Pamenckoe



Damunus Hma
I'apanun EBrennii
I'opsiueB Brnagumup
MakeeB Bnagucnas
Myp3un UBan
Huxomnaesa lapss
TyrybGanuna AHHa
XpameHkoB Muxaun

Damunua Hma
Andépos Bacunuit
bapon Ilonmna
I'opOynkoB Poman
JlaxoBa Enn3zaBera
E¢pemon Cepreii
3unkuH Erop

Ucaes Kupniun
Kamamb6eT Anaronuit
Ko3znos Hukura
KonoBanosa Huna
Komenes Muxaun
KynukoBa Buktopus
Porarteix Jlennc
CemaBuHa FOnus
®ponos NBan
XymoHeH UHHOKEHTUI
[ITa6anoB JAmutpuii

Damunua Hma
babenko Biaaaucias
borBunuk fHa

I'exT ApTem
I'magkoB Jlenuc
Hynnya Huna
Epmakos Cepren

JInYHbBIA 3a4eT
Jumuiom I crenenn
Illkona

Nutennexryan
1514
Nutennexryan
654

464

1543

1900

Jumniomsl 11 crenenn
IlIxona

57

1576
Nutennexryan
2007

218

1518

2007

1543

7 . PameHckoe
2007

1948

2007

1543

57

1286

444

1514

Jdunuomsr 111 crenenn
Hlkona

218
1479
57
1948
57
936



Kypasnés Anapeit
N3BexoB Anekcanap
Ucynos Kupumn
Kucnuupina Butanus
KynpsiBue Epemeit
Hazaposa Jlapss
Huxkntnn MHHOKEHTHI
OropoannkoB Biagumup
[Toranenko Enena
[Iponnyctrna Bukropus
Promuna Exareprna
Casunos Iletp
CazonoBa EnuzaBera
Capoxuna Jlunus
Carotun Imutpuii
Cnupunonos HUrops
Crosn Erop

TepcunoB Aprem
Tonby30B Muxaun
YcrunoB Auapen
®ecrok Mapuna
®unatoB Kupnin
®ponos Jmurpun
UepemHoB AHnpei
[ITaxnoBuu Kupusn
IlleBrEéBa Hanexna

JMIJI0MBI «3a yClenHoe y4acTue)

Damunua Hma
AOGpamoBa Bappapa
AxunbaeBa Exarepuna
AnapusinoB Hukura

ApTeMbeB AJlEKCaHIP

AxmenoBa EBrenus (3 kmacc)

bonbmakos Makcum
Bacunbes Banepuii
lNadun Jlanmmn
I'mzarymumn Erop

57

218

OMJI r. Kupos
1518

57

OMJI r. Kupos
HNuTennexryan
96

1189

57
Nutennexryan
57
NuTennexryan
2007

1189

1723

1189

7 r. Pamenckoe
936

1543

2007

Jnnep

1514

1514

1543

1189

IIkona
444
218
1384

OMIJI r. Kupos

515
354
515

Nutennexryan

1239



I'peunikun Cepreit
Jannnsika Muxani
JpsiukoBa Haranus
Enpuun [1aBen
3aButHeBuY [1aBen
3aitieB Tumodeit
NBanoB I'eopruii
Kazakosa Jlana
KonbsixanoB Muxauin
Kopmukosa fpocnasa
Kocap Unbsa

Kymakos IlaBen
Kyty3oBa Kcenus
JlateiueBa Jlapps
MyxamenoB Mapar
[Tepuyx CBsATOCnaB
[TecrepeBa Banentrna
[Tonsiko I1aBen
[TeiTheB Hukura
Paxmar6aeB I'epman
PrikoB AHTOH
CamoxuH AHaTonuu
CgeraiioB AHTOH
CrynukoB Hukura
Cyn Xanb Yxkoy
Toxapesa Ennsasera
Typacos UBan
Ycerunosa Jlapbs
danaromyy Makcum
@®upcakoB Hukura
®upcosa Jlapps
UYebortapes MBan
UYepHbliieB AneKkcanap
Uyxape Denop
[Tavixkun JIMuTpuii
[[InerakoBa Anekcanapa
[InsxoBoit Hukoiai

57

1571

57

1397

1543

Junep

2007

82 r. UepHOronaoBka
2007

345

1189
HNnTemnexryan
1189

1189

2007

82 r. UepHOronaoBka
444

1543

187

1189

I r. JTunenk
654

1971

345

1534

152

1189

7 r. Pamenckoe
1189

1514

444
NuTennexryan
1367

613

I r. JTunenk
1189

464



